2
3

HOLE SAW 25i|i'
HOLE SAW TCT.32U
GSB 16 RE

SLNO:129000264

RI

Less

4
q

tGsT @ 18 %
ROUND OFF

8207
8507
8467

2 NOS
2 NOS
1 NOS

465_OO
,165.OO

6,2s.00

18

NOS

NOS

NOS

930.00
930.00

6,775.00

8,635.00

1,55/+.30
(r0.30

Total 5 NOS t 10,189.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Ten Thousand One Hundred Eighty Nine Only
E&O.E

lntegrated TaxHSN/SAC
Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

18%
1a'/o
18Yo

8207
8507
4467

Total
6
8,635.00

Taxable
Value

930.0O
930 0()
775.OO

't67.40
167.40

1,219.50
1,5&1.30

167.40
167.40

'1,219.50.

1,554.30

Tax Amount (in 'rlords) : INR One Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Four and Thirty paise Only

Companys PAN : AtZFGSttgp
Declaration
We dectare ttrat ttris invoice shows the actual price of the

s)

described and that all are true and corred

Compan)/s Bank Details
Bank Na.ne : lclcl BANK LTD {A/cNo. : 53O8055(xrO9S
Branch & IFS Code: